
September 22, 1988 

Sponsored by: 

Authored by: 

29 EXECUTIVE COUNCIL BILL 1/20 

UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO 

STUDENT UNION 

Business Representative 
Represen ta ti ve-a t-Lar ge 

Business Board Representatives 

A BILL 

BILL HISTORY 

Kurt Wedgwood 
Sean Murphy 

Chris Manning 
Sean Matthews 

On October 5th, the College of Business and Administration will be holding its 
annual Career Conference. This event, consisting of career development 
workshops during the day and Business After Hours at night, is open to all students 
of the_ University of Colorado free of charge. All Business classes are cancelled on 
this date to free students for this event. 

The sessions are lY2 hours long, run from 9 - 5 p.m., and are located in the College 
of Business and Administration. Business After Hours is a reception from 6:30 -
9:00 p.m. in the CU Events Center. Students there have a chance to informally 
meet business professionals and discuss a wide range of ~areeer opportunities. 

BILL SUMMARY 

This bill allocates $569.30 + GAR from Central Reserve to help fund the 1988 
Career Conference held by the College of Business and Administration. 

BE IT ENACTED by the Executive Council of the University of Colorado Student 
Union, THAT: 

SECTION 1: This bill allocates $569.30 + GAR from Central Reserve to 
help fund the 1988 Career Conference held by the College of 
Business and Administration. 

SECTION 2: This bill takes effect upon passage. 

Ads in Colorado Daily 

Ad in Daily Camera 

9/28 
- 9/30 
10/4 

10/3 

* Addl tlonal Sources of Funding: 

BUDGET 

Y2 pg 
Y4 pg 
Y4 pg 

TOTAL 

College of Business and Admlnistra tion 
Business Board 

$ 184.50 
92.40 
92.40 

200.00 

$ 569.30 

$2,655.00 
500.00 

9/22/88 -PASSED -EXECUTIVE COUNCIL - 1st READING - 16-0-1 
9/29/88 -PASSED -EXECUTIVE COUNCIL - 2nd READING - 10-0-1 

~4~&~~--t·'-~~~-~- J:..:::.-~~;;r.~~i:-~:~.> <--'*:~ -~ ~-~-;~ -,;:. _·; · .. ---~~t::-~·~-:~:~.~-::' --~~~-.~~--.. :;~.>:i~ --~;:. ... ~------~~~;~:-;;.~~~~~=-~~iSJfi.:.~"iii.~- :/ :·~ ~ -.~~:~.~~.~~~--- ~-~--~\·~: .. :~;): -~-:.-.. . ~--;~~:,.~~:-- --:~!£~~~~-~~~ 



• 

29 EXECUTIVE COUNCIL BILL //20 -Page 2 

~BL 
Drew Bolin 
President Pro-Tempore 
UCSU Executive Council 

~fOMZL~~ SUSieE lrchlld 
UCSU Executive 


