UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO

STUDENT UNION

Sponsored by:

Business Representative Representative-at-Large

Kurt Wedgwood Sean Murphy

Authored by:

Business Board Representatives

Chris Manning Sean Matthews

A BILL

BILL HISTORY

On October 5th, the College of Business and Administration will be holding its annual Career Conference. This event, consisting of career development workshops during the day and Business After Hours at night, is open to all students of the University of Colorado free of charge. All Business classes are cancelled on this date to free students for this event.

The sessions are 1½ hours long, run from 9 - 5 p.m., and are located in the College of Business and Administration. Business After Hours is a reception from 6:30 - 9:00 p.m. in the CU Events Center. Students there have a chance to informally meet business professionals and discuss a wide range of careeer opportunities.

BILL SUMMARY

This bill allocates \$569.30 + GAR from Central Reserve to help fund the 1988 Career Conference held by the College of Business and Administration.

BE IT ENACTED by the Executive Council of the University of Colorado Student Union, THAT:

SECTION 1:

This bill allocates \$569.30 + GAR from Central Reserve to help fund the 1988 Career Conference held by the College of

Business and Administration.

SECTION 2:

This bill takes effect upon passage.

	В	JDGET	
Ads in Colorado Daily	9/28 9/30 10/4	½ pg ¼ pg ¼ pg	\$ 184.50 92.40 92.40
Ad in Daily Camera	10/3		200.00
		TOTAL	\$ 569.30
* Additional Sources of Funding: College of Business and Administration Business Board			\$2,655.00 500.00

29 EXECUTIVE COUNCIL BILL #20 - Page 2

Drew Bolin

President Pro-Tempore UCSU Executive Council

Chris Drummond UCSU Executive

Susie Fairchild UCSU Executive

Faucheld Timo Me 1-Tim Kauffpran UCSU Executive